
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

75018417 5PSSDB 19.74 3.25 64.16

75018426 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.67 3.45 67.86

75018435 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.57 5.45 106.66

75018451 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.63 5.45 106.98

75018463 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.71 3.25 64.06

75018469 P16 - (71724) COH 78/Anderson 7PSSDB 19.76 4.40 86.94

75018486 P16 - (88529) Worthing HS 7PSSDB 19.65 5.45 107.09

75018498 5PSSDB 19.73 5.45 107.53

711.28

5% -35.56

TOTAL 675.72

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 12/29/2023

Ramoncito R001297

742

D131

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125

P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN


	12-21-2023 TO 12-21-2023



